UPS4 GO, ALPHA2 GO
Circulator pump
GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
See product
Visit Plumb2u
1. Product introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

• Software updates ensures that the pump is always up
to date.
Type key
Example: UPS4 GO 25-65 130 220-240 V
Example: ALPHA2 GO 25-40 180 220-240 V
Code Explanation Designation
UPS4 GO
ALPHA2 GO
Grundfos circulator pump Pump type
25 Nominal diameter (DN) of
inlet and outlet ports Connections
40
65
Maximum head [dm]
130
180
Port-to-port length [mm]
220-240 V Voltage
Applications
The products are designed for domestic building
applications such as:
• heating systems
• air conditioning.
We recommend using the products in following
applications:
• radiator systems
• underfloor heating
• domestic hot-water cylinder or production.
• mixed system 2)
• fan coil.
2) Mix of radiators, underfloor heating and/or domestic hot water cylinder.
UPS4 GO, ALPHA2 GO1
4
Product introduction
See product
Visit Plumb2u
Performance range
A performance curve is crucial for selecting the right pump. It shows the head (pressure) that a pump can produce at
different flow rates. The highest point on the Y-axis indicates the shut-off pressure (maximum head at zero flow), while the
highest point on the X-axis shows the maximum flow at zero head.
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 Q [m³/h]
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
H
[m]
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
p
[kPa]
0.0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 1.2 Q [l/s]
GRUNDFOS
UPS4 GO
UPS4 GO XX-65
TM
09
05
35
Performance curves, UPS4 GO
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 Q [m³/h]